
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1976; Index Type=
Judgments; Name= HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197604120000
32390

04/12/1976
12:00:00 AM

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOOLEY,
JOHN W.

13 414

197605270000
49590

05/27/1976
12:00:00 AM

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CAMPBELL
JAMES DBA
CAMPB

13 458

197602230000
15200

02/23/1976
12:00:00 AM

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FRANKLIN,
GARY R.

13 353

197602240000
15470

02/24/1976
12:00:00 AM

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOOLEY,
JOHN W.

13 354

197603050000
18720

03/05/1976
12:00:00 AM

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOOLEY,
DANIEL &
BRENDA

13 363

197603260000
26590

03/26/1976
12:00:00 AM

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITFIELD,
J.C.

13 389

197601080000
01310

01/08/1976
12:00:00 AM

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ODUM, LARRY
& BETTY SUE

13 291

197609020000
84390

09/02/1976
12:00:00 AM

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LAWRENCE,
THOMAS &
ARVELL

13 591

197609070000
85740

09/07/1976
12:00:00 AM

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STARTLEY,
CHARLES C.

13 601

197608110000
75490

08/11/1976
12:00:00 AM

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROADHEAD,
LARRY K. &
CAR

13 561


