Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
197604120000 32390	04/12/1976 12:00:00 AM	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOOLEY, JOHN W.	13	414				Description
197605270000 49590	05/27/1976 12:00:00 AM	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CAMPBELL JAMES DBA CAMPB	13	458				
197602230000 15200	02/23/1976 12:00:00 AM	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FRANKLIN, GARY R.	13	353				
197602240000 15470	02/24/1976 12:00:00 AM	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOOLEY, JOHN W.	13	354				
197603050000 18720	03/05/1976 12:00:00 AM	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOOLEY, DANIEL & BRENDA	13	363				
197603260000 26590	03/26/1976 12:00:00 AM	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITFIELD, J.C.	13	389				
197601080000 01310	01/08/1976 12:00:00 AM	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ODUM, LARRY & BETTY SUE	13	291				
197609020000 84390	09/02/1976 12:00:00 AM	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LAWRENCE, THOMAS & ARVELL	13	591				
197609070000 85740	09/07/1976 12:00:00 AM	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STARTLEY, CHARLES C.	13	601				
197608110000 75490	08/11/1976 12:00:00 AM	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROADHEAD, LARRY K. & CAR	13	561				